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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Barker384
Flipside

9.300 9.000 9.3009.000 36.600
1 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Peyton Swingle380
Flipside

8.900 9.000 9.2008.600 35.700
3 1T 5T 2 2 

2 

Kinleigh Gresham127
Top Flight

8.600 8.400 9.0009.200 35.200
4T 4 1 3 3 

3 

Abigail Shaw449
Effingham

8.200 8.600 8.8509.100 34.750
6T 2 2 4 4 

4 

Reagan Wist381
Flipside

9.000 7.700 8.8008.500 34.000
2 6 6 5 5 

5 

Lucie Payne382
Flipside

8.600 8.500 8.7507.900 33.750
4T 3 8 6 6 

6 

Bella Ordner448
Effingham

8.400 8.200 8.6008.200 33.400
5 5 7 8 7 

7 

Meredith Williams125
Top Flight

8.200 6.600 8.7008.850 32.350
6T 7 4 7 8 

8 

Hannah Mary142
Turners Tumbling

8.100 6.100 8.1008.600 30.900
7 8 5T 9 9 

9 
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